
 

  

  

  
  

2024 Report on State Agency  

Preparedness for Hurricane Response 
 

 

 

 

Texas Government Code, Section 418.128 requires the Office of the Governor to publish on its website a report on the preparedness of state agencies for hurricane 

response that lists the agencies involved in the state’s response to a hurricane. The report must include the contact information for each agency, including the 

name, e-mail address, and telephone number of the officer or employee who manages the state agency’s response. The report also must note whether the officer or 

employee who manages each agency’s response has completed emergency management training. The following pages provide the required information by state 

agency.  

 

*This information is NOT for emergency assistance. In an emergency, dial 9-1-1.*  

*If you are a local government needing resources or other assistance, please contact your District Coordinator or the State Operations Center (512-424-2208).*  

  



1  

  

  

Agency Employee Email Address Phone Number Completed 

Emergency 

Management 

Training (X 

denotes 

completion) 
Affordable Housing Corporation David Long dlong@tsahc.org 512-924-9155 X 

Alcoholic Beverage Commission Nicole Langley nicole.langley@tabc.texas.gov 512-340-8858 X 

Board of Nursing Kristin Benton kristin.benton@bon.texas.gov 512-305-6839 X 

Board of Pharmacy Danny Carroll daniel.carroll@pharmacy.texas.gov 512-381-7590 X 

Board of Plumbing Examiners Lisa Hill lisa.hill@tsbpe.texas.gov 512-468-5676 X 

Board of Professional Engineers Lance Kinney lance.kinney@engineers.texas.gov 512-440-3080 X 

Commission on Jail Standards Ricky Armstrong ricky.armstrong@tcjs.state.tx.us 512-653-4346 X 

Commission on State Emergency Communications Andrew Friedrichs andrewf@csec.texas.gov 512-305-6938 X 

Comptroller of Public Accounts Tosca McCormick Tosca.Mccormick@cpa.texas.gov 512-936-8589 X 

Department of Agriculture Jim Reaves emergencymanagement@texasagriculture.gov 512-475-0044 X 

Department of Family and Protective Services Patrick Funari patrick.funari@dfps.texas.gov  512-438-5947 X 

Department of Housing and Community Affairs Michael Lyttle michael.lyttle@tdhca.state.tx.us 512-475-4542 X 

Department of Information Resources John Hoffman john.hoffman@dir.texas.gov  512-423-1583 X 

Department of Insurance Jessica Judge jessica.judge@tdi.texas.gov 512-676-6230 X 

Department of Motor Vehicles Charity Rehder txdmv_emergency_response@txdmv.gov 512-465-4244 X 

Department of State Health Services Michelle Petraitis chepr@dshs.texas.gov 512-776-7111 X 

Department of Transportation Matthew Heinze matthew.heinze@txdot.gov 512-416-3270 X 

General Land Office Chase Winburn Chase.Winburn@glo.texas.gov 512-936-6899 0 

Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority Phyllis Frank Pfrank@gcatx.org 281-488-4115 X 

Health and Human Services Commission Maurice McCreary  Maurice.McCreary@hhs.texas.gov 512-913-9557 X 

Health Professions Council John Monk john_monk@hpc.state.tx.us 512-305-8551 X 

Medical Board Stephen Carlton brint.carlton@tmb.state.tx.us 512-305-7084 X 

Office of Attorney General Lesley French Lesley.French@oag.texas.gov  512-305-8759 X 
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Office of Public Utility Counsel Chris Ekoh  chris.ekoh@opuc.texas.gov 832-755-6560 X 

Office of the Governor Trent Peroyea hurricane.preparedness@gov.texas.gov 512-463-2000 X 

Public Utility Commission Shawn Hazard shawn.hazard@puc.texas.gov 512-680-7586 X 

Secretary of State Dave Nelson secretary@sos.texas.gov 214-498-6860 0 

State Auditor's Office Michael Simon hurricaneresponse@sao.texas.gov 512-936-9500 X 

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Monty Dozier extensionemergency@ag.tamu.edu 979-458-9271 X 

Texas A&M Forest Service Wes Moreland wmoorehead@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-6507 X 

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Kelly Cook kelly.cook@tceq.texas.gov 512-239-0044 X 

Texas Commission on Fire Protection Michael Wisko michael.wisko@tcfp.texas.gov 512-936-3810 X 

Texas Commission on Law Enforcement Gary Connella  emerg.mgmt@tcole.texas.gov 512-936-7701 0 

Texas Department of Criminal Justice Oscar Mendoza dep.exec.dir@tdcj.texas.gov 936-437-6251 X 

Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation Stewart Myrick stewart.myrick@tdlr.texas.gov 512-529-9637 X 

Texas Department of Public Safety Steve McCraw steven.mccraw@dps.texas.gov 512424-1771 X 

Texas Division of Emergency Management Nim Kidd chief@tdem.texas.gov 512-424-2208 X 

Texas Education Agency Matt Simcock matt.simcock@tea.texas.gov (512) 463-9187 X 

Texas Engineering Extension Service Howard Meek  howard.meek@teex.tamu.edu 979-458-6062 X 

Texas Facilities Commission Tommy Oates emergencymanagement@tfc.state.tx.us 512-936-8000 X 

Texas Juvenile Justice Department George Gould george.gould@tjjd.texas.gov 940-284-8279 X 

Texas Military Department MG Thomas Suelzer ng.tx.txarng.mbx.joc@army.mil 512-782-5544 X 

Texas Parks and Wildlife Department David Yoskowitz David.yoskowitz@tpwd.texas.gov 512-389-4802 X 

Texas Railroad Commission Randall Collins randall.collins@rrc.texas.gov 512-463-5928 X 

Texas State University System Lynn Lyndsey lynn.lindsay@txstate.edu  512-245-8255 X 

Texas Tech University System Darrel Edwards darrel.edwards@ttu.edu 806-834-1489 0 

Texas Workforce Commission Christopher Teske christopher.teske@twc.texas.gov 737-900-8188  X 

University of Houston System Kelly Boysen krboysen@uh.edu 713-743-2255 0 

University of North Texas System Scotie Selman scotie.selman@unt.edu 940-369-6153 X 

University of Texas System Patrice Reisen preisen@utsystem.edu 512-322-3740 X 

Veterans Commission Tim Shatto tim.shatto@tvc.texas.gov 512-517-7124 X 

Water Development Board Richard Wade richard.wade@twdb.texas.gov 512-463-4010 X 
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Animal Health Commission Holli Tietjen holli.tietjen@tahc.texas.gov 512-636-0882 X 

Board of Veterinary Medical Examiners Brittany Sharkey brittany.sharkey@veterinary.texas.gov 512-305-7561 X 

Office of Public Insurance Counsel David Bolduc dbolduc@opic.texas.gov 512-322-4142 X 

 


